
Public Facilities is published jointly by the editorial teams 

of Building Journal and Construction & ContraCt news. 

All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part 

without written permission is prohibited. 

  Publisher/Editor Felix Leung

  Editorial Assistant Candy Tam

  Senior Writer Cicy Leung 

  Advertising Beverly Chan

  Production Chan Ka Ho

   Gene Au-yeung

  Subscription Shirley Chan

Editorial and Sales Office

China Trend Building Press Ltd

Room 303, Apec Plaza, 49 Hoi Yuen Road,

Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel : (852) 2802 6299

Fax : (852) 2802 6458

E-mail: trend@building.hk

Website: www.building.hk

December 2016

HK$80 per sales copy

2      Building Journal

12 14

26
38

42

50



Architectural Services Department

Resources utilisation and conservation

Quality Building Award 2016

56

8

12

14

20

24

26

30

36

38

42

44

50

CONTENTS

Hong Kong Palace Museum, WKCD

West Kowloon Cultural District

Art Park, WKCD

M+ Pavilion, WKCD

Kai Tak Sports Park

West Kowloon Law Courts Building

MTR major projects

Public housing development

Temple Mall

HKIA Three-Runway System

Airport concourse designs

Building Journal      3

20 24


